
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

USEFUL WEBSITES FOR U.S. STUDY 

5 Steps to US Study 
 

1. Research your options 
2. Finance your study 
3. Complete your application 
4. Apply for your student visa 
5. Prepare for your departure 

 
Education USA - https://www.educationusa.state.gov/5_steps_to_study/ 

Researching Universities and Studying in the U.S.  
 
Fulbright – http://www.fulbright.org  
 
College Board - http://www.collegeboard.com 
 
College Board College Search - https://bigfuture.collegeboard.org/college-search 
 
National Center for Education Statistics http://nces.ed.gov/collegenavigator/ 
 
College Net - http://cnsearch.collegenet.com/cgi-bin/CN/index 
 
College Confidential - http://talk.collegeconfidential.com/international-students 
 
Peterson’s - http://www.petersons.com/college-search.aspx 
 
Think Education USA - http://www.thinkeducationusa.com/en/advanced/ 
 
American Association of Community Colleges - http://www.aacc.nche.edu/pages/ccfinder.aspx 
 
Researching Financial Aid 
 
EducationUSA - http://www.educationusa.state.gov/finaid.htm 
 
Institute of International Education – Funding for US Study – http://www.fundingusstudy.org 
 
International Scholarships – http://www.internationalscholarships.com 
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East West Center Scholarships - http://www.eastwestcenter.org/scholarships-fellowships 
 
Fulbright – http://www.fulbright.org   
 
The Smart Student Guide to Financial Aid - http://www.finaid.org 
 
Asia and Pacific Islander American Scholarship Fund - http://www.apiasf.org 
 
Bonner Foundation Scholarship - http://www.bonner.org 
 
Sports Scholarships 
 
National Collegiate Athletic Association - http://www.ncaa.org  
 
National Junior College Athletic Association – http://www.njcaa.org 
 
National Association of Intercollegiate Athletics –  http://www.naia.org 
 
Standardized Testing and Applications 
 
SAT – https://sat.collegeboard.org/home 
 
ACT – http://www.actstudent.org/regist/outside/  
 
TOEFL - http://www.ets.org/toefl/ibt/register/centers_dates/ 
 
IELTS - http://www.ielts.org/  
 
The Common App – http://www.commonapp.org 
 
Resources for American Citizens/Nationals 
 
Student Aid - https://studentaid.ed.gov/ 
 
Application for Federal Student Aid - https://fafsa.ed.gov/ 
 
Making your Application 
 
https://www.commonapp.org 
 
 

Please feel free to contact our office with any questions: 
 

Lydia N. Lemalu 
U.S. Embassy Education Advisor 

Tel: (685) 21631, ext. 2239 
educationusasamoa@state.gov 
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